
Bayrischer Sportschützenbund 
Sportschützengau Ingolstadt

Ergebnisliste

Anton-Hacker-Gedächtnis-Pokal 

Am 15.09.2019

bei Freischütz Langenbruck.

Teilgenommen haben

69 Schützen,

in 3 Klassen,

Aus 7 Sektionen.
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Mannschaftswertung

1. Platz Riedenburg 3148
2. Platz Gaimersheim 3082
3. Platz Kösching 3053
4. Platz Reichertshofen 2836
5. Platz Unsernherrn 2545
6. Platz Denkendorf 2438
7. Platz Vohburg 1482

1. Schüler Unsernherrn 524
2. Schüler Riedenburg 521
3. Schüler Kösching 512
4. Schüler Gaimersheim 496
5. Schüler Reichertshofen 478
6. Schüler Vohburg 466
7. Schüler Denkendorf 316

1. Jugend Riedenburg 1105
2. Jugend Gaimersheim 1083
3. Jugend Kösching 1067
4. Jugend Reichertshofen 875
5. Jugend Denkendorf 807
6. Jugend Vohburg 634
7. Jugend Unsernherrn 527

1. Junioren Riedenburg 1522
2. Junioren Gaimersheim 1503
3. Junioren Unsernherrn 1494
4. Junioren Reichertshofen 1483
5. Junioren Kösching 1474
6. Junioren Denkendorf 1315
7. Junioren Vohburg 382
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Einzelwertung

Schüler

Platz  Name 1. S. 2. S. 3. S. 4. S. Gesamt
1 Marina Klöckers 93 97 - - 190

2 Quentin Behr 94 96 - - 190

3 Tobias Fetsch 91 92 - - 183

4 Michael Werthmann 92 88 - - 180

5 Sara Zweigelt 88 88 - - 176

6 Thomas Wanke 90 85 - - 175

7 Manuel Möhle 83 90 - - 173

8 87 86 - - 173

9 81 92 - - 173

10 Emilia Samojednik 84 87 - - 171

11 Paula Sitzmann 87 81 - - 168

12 Joseph Seitz 82 82 - - 164

13 Margit Erichsen 84 77 - - 161

14 Raphael Weihler 84 77 - - 161

15 Fabian Nimmrichter 83 77 - - 160

16 Sophie Winklmaier 81 78 - - 159

17 Lea Dunst 87 67 - - 154

18 Simon Risse 83 70 - - 153

19 Marco Gabler 74 79 - - 153

20 Theresa Späthling 74 71 - - 145

21 Maximilian Fürst 67 60 - - 127

Johannes Klügl

Julius Straßburger   
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Einzelwertung

Jugend

Platz Name 1. S. 2.S. 3. S. 4. S. Gesamt
1 Stelz Patricia 92 95 97 99 383

2 Scheringer Mia 91 95 92 93 371

3 Xenia Mund 89 90 97 93 369

4 Hirsch Andreas 86 94 91 97 368

5 Maria Pschorn 93 90 91 92 366

6 Jilke Jakob 89 94 86 97 366

7 Hannes Bachschneider 92 88 92 92 364

8 Ludwig Sitzmann 89 89 93 89 360

9 Eduard Doronin 81 83 93 81 338

10 Jens Abel 87 89 75 87 338

11 Yvonne Karg 84 86 81 85 336

12 Maximilian Richter 78 86 78 78 320

13 Tobias Schels 74 80 74 80 308

14 Theresa Thalmeier 77 77 68 56 278

15 Thomas Erichsen 80 75 65 57 277

16 Jonas Ederer 58 76 58 76 268

17 Michael Weiß 72 67 55 58 252

18 Samuel Schweizer 66 54 64 63 247

19 Katharina Kirschenbauer 87 73 29 189
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Einzelwertung

Junioren

Platz Name 1. S. 2. S. 3. S. 4. S. Gesamt
1 Lea Humbold 95 100 99 97 391

2 Scheringer Sophia 98 95 99 97 389

3 Plank Melanie 96 100 98 95 389

4 Stefanie Reisner 97 96 96 98 387
5 Appelsmayer Julia 96 95 97 95 383
6 Lisa Euringer 95 92 97 98 382
7 Milena Borowitz 95 96 96 95 382
8 Alexander Kirschenbauer 94 95 96 94 379
9 Thomas Seifert 93 93 95 96 377

10 Tobias Kreutmyer 96 96 91 93 376
11 Maximilian Dollinger 94 94 94 93 375
12 Fabian Fetsch 90 93 95 96 374
13 Laura Heinrich 89 93 94 95 371
14 Maximilian Kapfhammer 92 90 90 96 368
15 Melissa Waltl 96 86 89 94 365
16 Jessica Pfaller 89 91 91 92 363
17 Laura Elfinger 91 96 98 78 363
18 Jonas Renner 92 90 89 91 362
19 Michael Hundsdorfer 90 90 89 93 362
20 Straßburger Christoph 94 90 90 87 361
21 Gabriel Pendelin 90 87 89 91 357
22 Tobias Schmidl 86 88 90 92 356
23 Christoph Baum 93 95 85 82 355
24 89 84 91 85 349
25 Sabrina Vollnhals 76 91 88 92 347
26 Tanja Schalk 92 85 82 86 345
27 Remus Codreanu 87 79 80 85 331
28 Christoph Kretschmeier 49 61 66 67 243
29 Marius Klöckers 96 99 95 98 388

Ploß Kevin 
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Sektion Riedenburg

Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt
Schüler: 87 86 - - 173

81 92 - - 173
90 85 - - 175

521

Jugend: Hirsch Andreas 86 94 91 97 368
Scheringer Mia 91 95 92 93 371
Jilke Jakob 89 94 86 97 366

1105

Junioren: Scheringer Sophia 98 95 99 97 389
Plank Melanie 96 100 98 95 389
Appelsmayer Julia 96 95 97 95 383
Straßburger Christoph 94 90 90 87 361

1522
89 84 91 85 349

Gesamt: 3148

Johannes Klügl
Julius Straßburger   
Thomas Wanke      

Ploß Kevin 
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Sektion Gaimersheim

Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt
Schüler: Tobias Fetsch 91 92 - - 183

Fabian Nimmrichter 83 77 - - 160
Marco Gabler 74 79 - - 153

496

Jugend: Hannes Bachschneider 92 88 92 92 364
Stelz Patricia 92 95 97 99 383
Yvonne Karg 84 86 81 85 336

1083

Junioren: Fabian Fetsch 90 93 95 96 374
Laura Heinrich 89 93 94 95 371
Milena Borowitz 95 96 96 95 382
Tobias Kreutmyer 96 96 91 93 376

1503
Christoph Baum 93 95 85 82 355
Jonas Renner 92 90 89 91 362

Gesamt: 3082
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Sektion Kösching

Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt
Schüler: Paula Sitzmann 87 81 - - 168

Joseph Seitz 82 82 - - 164
Michael Werthmann 92 88 - - 180

512
88 88 - - 176

Jugend: Eduard Doronin 81 83 93 81 338
Xenia Mund 89 90 97 93 369
Ludwig Sitzmann 89 89 93 89 360

1067

Junioren: Thomas Seifert 93 93 95 96 377
Maximilian Dollinger 94 94 94 93 375
Gabriel Pendelin 90 87 89 91 357
Melissa Waltl 96 86 89 94 365

1474
Remus Codreanu 87 79 80 85 331

Gesamt: 3053

Sara Zweigle                    
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Sektion Reichertshofen

Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt
Schüler: Marina Klöckers 93 97 - - 190

Margit Erichsen 84 77 - - 161
Maximilian Fürst 67 60 - - 127

478

Jugend: Theresa Thalmeier 77 77 68 56 278
Maximilian Richter 78 86 78 78 320
Thomas Erichsen 80 75 65 57 277

875

Junioren: Stefanie Reisner 97 96 96 98 387
Marius Klöckers 96 99 95 98 388
Tanja Schalk 92 85 82 86 345
Laura Elfinger 91 96 98 78 363

1483

Gesamt: 2836
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Sektion Ingolstadt-Unsernherrn

Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt
Schüler: Quentin Behr 94 96 - - 190

Manuel Möhle 83 90 - - 173
Raphael Weihler 84 77 - - 161

524

Jugend: Katharina Kirschenbauer 87 73 29 189
Jens Abel 87 89 75 87 338

527

Junioren: Lea Humbold 95 100 99 97 391
Alexander Kirschenbauer 94 95 96 94 379
Tobias Schmidl 86 88 90 92 356
Maximilian Kapfhammer 92 90 90 96 368

1494

Gesamt: 2545
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Sektion Denkendorf

Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt
Schüler: Emilia Samojednik 84 87 - - 171

Theresa Späthling 74 71 - - 145
316

Jugend: Tobias Schels 74 80 74 80 308
Samuel Schweizer 66 54 64 63 247
Michael Weiß 72 67 55 58 252

807

Junioren: Michael Hundsdorfer 90 90 89 93 362
Sabrina Vollnhals 76 91 88 92 347
Jessica Pfaller 89 91 91 92 363
Christoph Kretschmeier 49 61 66 67 243

1315

Gesamt: 2438
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Sektion Vohburg

Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt
Schüler: Lea Dunst 87 67 - - 154

Simon Risse 83 70 - - 153
Sophie Winklmaier 81 78 - - 159

466

Jugend: Maria Pschorn 93 90 91 92 366
Jonas Ederer 58 76 58 76 268

634

Junioren: Lisa Euringer 95 92 97 98 382
382

Gesamt: 1482
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